‘II‘I‘ 114026976 H I“

GKAYKAZ

Aapma LED Zeapiki 6,5W 470Im E14 230V 6500K Wuxpo Aeuko

Ntovi Aapmrtiipa

AgiKTNG XPWHATIKNG anddoong
ZXnHa Aaprtipa

Katnyopia xpwpatrog ¢wtog
TuvoAikr) loxog

OgppoKpAGia XpWHATOG
Awapetpog

Xpwpa @wTtog

Méon ovopaoTikn Sidpkeia {wrg

Avalutiki NMepypaen

www.kafkas.gr

SYLVANIA

El4

80-89
Z@alpkn
Yuxpo6 Aeukd
6,5W

6500K
45mm

865

15000h

KATAZKEYAXTHXZ: SYLVANIA

Tynoxz: TOLEDO BALL

KAYKAZ ID: 114026976

SKU: 0026976

EAN CODE: 5410288269764

Tomog taong

Evepyelakn KAaon

TUnmog KPUOTAAAOU/KAAUMMATOG
OvVOMAOoTIKN Taon

Qwrevi pon

Dimmable

Mnkog
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